
SPECIAL RATES



SPECIAL RATES

Prices with V.A.T included, and 0 Tax not included

I

II

III

IV

V

VI

VII

VIII

IX

Higher Length

50

50

35

30

26

18

15

12

8

9

8

7

6,50

5,80

4,80

4,30

3,75

2,60

461.215

226.450

143.410

65.030

48.065

42.695

22.200

16.610

8.040

4.295

SPECIAL PROMOTION (ADVANCED PAYMENT), 
INCLUDES:

Reduction of up to
in Access Card

Two annual movements,

For stays of less than one year,
ask for more information at our Customer Service Office.

in shipyard

(+34) 952 909 800 | clientes@puertojosebanus.es

mailto:clientes@puertojosebanus.es

