

Marbella 1970

SPECIAL RATES

ANNUAL BERTHING



SPECIAL RATES ANNUAL BERTHING

TYPE	LENGTH (m)	BEAM (m)	ANNUAL RATE (€)
Higher Length			461.215
1	50	9	226.450
Ш	50	8	143.410
III	35	7	65.030
IV	30	6,50	48.065
V	26	5,80	42.695
VI	18	4,80	22.200
VII	15	4,30	16.610
VIII	12	3,75	8.040
IX	8	2,60	4.295

PRICES WITH V.A.T INCLUDED, AND 0 TAX NOT INCLUDED

Water and electricity costs are included in the items VIII and IX. For excesses of beam or length, please contact Customer Service. All prices hereby stated may be altered without prior communication.

SPECIAL PROMOTION (ADVANCED PAYMENT), INCLUDES:

Reduction of up to **50% on daily rates**

Reduced price in Access Card

Two annual movements, lift and launch

1 month stay in shipyard

For stays of less than one year, ask for more information at our Customer Service Office.

RATES ADJUSTED TO THE BOAT SIZE

Torre de Control Puerto Banús 29660 – Marbella (+34) 952 909 800 | clientes@puertojosebanus.es